3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Shrunk Delta Ribbon (SDR) Cable Assembly
.80 mm High Speed Digital Data Transmission, 26 position 1MF26-L5XX-00C-XXX

1. For a cable length of less than 2m, the length tolerance is +50mm / -0mm
2. For a cable length of 2m or more, the length tolerance is +3% / -0% of cable length
Ordering Information
Length =:
100 = 1m
200 = 2m
500 = 5m
A00 = 10m
Refer to length dimension in figures 1 & 3
Reference notes 1 & 2 for cable length tolerance
TS-2122-C
Sheet 4 of 4
76 = Straight discrete MDR backshell to a R/A (cable dresses down) overmolded SDR.
77 = Straight discrete MDR backshell to a R/A (cable dresses up) overmolded SDR.
86 = R/A (cable dresses down) overmolded MDR to a straight overmolded SDR.
87 = R/A (cable dresses up) overmolded MDR to a straight overmolded SDR.
Table 1
Cable Assembly Wiring Diagram
(RIA E1 & C1 apply)
Regulatory Information Appendix
3M Electronic Solutions Division/Interconnect
EUROPE
Appendix E1: European Union RoHS